Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
Techlogiks Free Standing Cabinets has an available height ranging from 12U to 47U with a width of
600mm, 800mm and depth of 600mm, 800mm, 1000 and 1200mm. It is a rugged type, large loading and has a
maximum static loading of 800 kg. The rack is completely providing an accessories such as an adjustable
feet, removable side panels, heavy duty castors, several lock cable entry from top and bottom panel with
adjustable sizes, an optional plinth which enables the rack to stand in a fixed position, and 4 way fans.
FREE STANDING CABINETS
Standards:

TL-FS-47810 1000 830 x 1040 x 2300 1.99
800mm Wide
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TL-FS-1266 Techlogiks 12U 600x600 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-1268 Techlogiks 12U 600x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-1288 Techlogiks 12U 800x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-1566 Techlogiks 15U 600x600 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-1568 Techlogiks 15U 600x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-1588 Techlogiks 15U 800x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-1866 Techlogiks 18U 600x600 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-1868 Techlogiks 18U 600x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-1888 Techlogiks 18U 800x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-2266 Techlogiks 22U 600x600 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-2268 Techlogiks 22U 600x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-22610 Techlogiks 22U 600x1000 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-2288 Techlogiks 22U 800x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-22810 Techlogiks 22U 800x1000 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-2766 Techlogiks 27U 600x600 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-2768 Techlogiks 27U 600x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-27610 Techlogiks 27U 600x1000 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-2788 Techlogiks 27U 800x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-27810 Techlogiks 27U 800x1000 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-3266 Techlogiks 32U 600x600 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-3268 Techlogiks 32U 600x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-32610 Techlogiks 32U 600x1000 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-3288 Techlogiks 32U 800x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
FR
EE
 S
TA
N
D
IN
G
 C
AB
IN
ET
S
166
Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TL-FS-32810 Techlogiks 32U 800x1000 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-3766 Techlogiks 37U 600x600 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-3768 Techlogiks 37U 600x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-37610 Techlogiks 37U 600x1000 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-3788 Techlogiks 37U 800x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-37810 Techlogiks 37U 800x1000 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-4266 Techlogiks 42U 600x600 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-4268 Techlogiks 42U 600x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-42610 Techlogiks 42U 600x1000 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-4288 Techlogiks 42U 800x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-42810 Techlogiks 42U 800x1000 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-4766 Techlogiks 47U 600x600 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-4768 Techlogiks 47U 600x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-47610 Techlogiks 47U 600x1000 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-4788 Techlogiks 47U 800x800 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
* Accessories:-  One Fixed Shelf, One 6 Way PDU, Four Castors, Cage nuts, Leveling Feet,
 Two Fans for 600 Depth Cabinets/ Four Fans for 800/1000/1200 Depth Cabinets,
 Two Vertical Cable managers with 800mm and above Width cabinets
 Available in RAL 9004 and RAL 7044
Door Options: Single Glass Door, Single Metal Door, Single Perforated Door, Double Metal Door, Double Perforated Door
FR
EE
 S
TA
N
D
IN
G
 C
AB
IN
ET
S
167
TL-FS-42812 Techlogiks 42U 800x1200 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-15810
TL-FS-321012 Techlogiks 32U 1000x1200 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
Techlogiks 42U 1000x1000 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
Techlogiks 15U 800x1000 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-421010
TL-FS-47810 Techlogiks 47U 800x1000 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-42612 Techlogiks 42U 600x1200 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-18810 Techlogiks 18U 800x1000 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
TL-FS-21665 Techlogiks 21U 600x650 Free standing Cabinets with accessories*
JUDY
Line
JUDY
Line